Domus

HOME&ULIGHT

Single Head on Post 2.29m

Order Code:

15722
15723
15724
15725
15726
15727

15728
15729
15730
15731
15732
15733

Beige
Black
Burgundy
Green
Primrose
White

Beige
Black
Burgundy
Green
Primrose
White

GI-618/GI-619

GT618
GT618
GT618
GT618
GT618
GT618

GT619
GT619
GT619
GT619
GT619
GT619

29-31 Richland Street Kingsgrove NSW 2208
Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | Email: sales@domuslighting.com

1x20W E27 CFL
1x20W E27 CFL
1x20W E27 CFL
1x20W E27 CFL
1x20W E27 CFL
1x20W E27 CFL

1x20W E27 CFL
1x20W E27 CFL
1x20W E27 CFL
1x20W E27 CFL
1x20W E27 CFL
1x20W E27 CFL

Product Code:

Description:

IP Rating:

Dimensions:

Requires:

iE

Made in Italy  Assembled in Australia

Domus Lighting

S 2290mm

Product Data

GT-618 @ 250mm
GT-619 @ 300mm

Single opal sphere on curved arm complete
with fancy post and tall base.

P43

Height 2290mm
Width 450mm

Lamp.

Certified System

Quality
1SO 9001

SAIGLOBAL



