Domus HOMELUGHT

GT-618/GT-619



Product Code: GT-618 Ø 250mm

Single Head on Post 2.29m

						GT-619 Ø 300mm
Order Code:	15722	Beige	GT618	1 x 20W E27 CFL		
	15723	Blac k	GT618	1 x 20W E27 CFL	Description:	Single opal sphere on curved arm complete
	15724	Burgundy	GT618	1 x 20W E27 CFL		with fancy post and tall base.
	15725	Green	GT618	1 x 20W E27 CFL		
	15726	Primrose	GT618	1 x 20W E27 CFL	IP Rating:	IP43
	15727	White	GT618	1 x 20W E27 CFL		
					Dimensions:	Height 2290mm
	15728	Beige	GT619	1 x 20W E27 CFL		Width 450mm
	15729	Blac k	GT619	1 x 20W E27 CFL		
	15730	Burgundy	GT619	1 x 20W E27 CFL	Requires:	Lamp.
	15731	Green	GT619	1 x 20W E27 CFL		
	15732	Primrose	GT619	1 x 20W E27 CFL		
	15733	White	GT619	1 x 20W E27 CFL	Made in Italy	Assembled in Australia
					made in italy	



Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street Kingsgrove NSW 2208 Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | Email: sales@domuslighting.com